
Information

Description:AIR BRAKE AND WATER ROUTING FOR
RGM PROJ
Bid invitation number:6300037015
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 12.02.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 12.02.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 27.01.2022 07:02:20

Bid invitationCompany
Dummy Vendor
BEML Soudha
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar
560027 BANGALORE
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1) The validity of the offer should be minimum 90 days from the date of tender closing
2) Please let us have your lowest non-negotiable quotation on F.O.R Destination basis, for AIR BRAKE AND
WATER ROUTING FOR RGM PROJECT   of the following services on BEML SRM Platform only.
01. AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING FCC  QUANTITY-10 Nos RCU-II, K.G.F
02. AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC1 QUANTITY- 4 Nos RCU-II, K.G.F
03. AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC2 QUANTITY- 4 Nos RCU-II, K.G.F
04. AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC3 QUANTITY-4 Nos RCU-II, K.G.F
05. AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC4 QUANTITY-4 Nos RCU-II, K.G.F
06. AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING CC1 QUANTITY-10 Nos RCU-II, K.G.F
07. AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING CC2 QUANTITY-10 Nos RCU-II, K.G.F
08. INTERCONNECTING DIFFERENT CARS AND TESTING QUANTITY-10 Nos RCU-II, K.G.F
INSTLN OF BRAKE AIR BRAKE AND WATER ROUTING GC-BCX
01. AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC1 QUANTITY-6 Nos BCX
02.AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC2 QUANTITY-6 Nos BCX
03.AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC3 QUANTITY-6 Nos BCX
04.AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC4 QUANTITY-6 Nos BCX
INSTLN OF BALANCE AIR BRAKE AND WATER ROUTING GC-RC-II
01.AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC1 QUANTITY-6 Nos RCU-II, K.G.F
02.AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC2 QUANTITY-6 Nos RCU-II, K.G.F
03.AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC3 QUANTITY-6 Nos RCU-II, K.G.F
04.AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC4 QUANTITY-6 Nos RCU-II, K.G.F

3) Vendor to quote for labour charges only.



Information

Description:AIR BRAKE AND WATER ROUTING FOR
RGM PROJ
Bid invitation number:6300037015
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 7

4) 100% payment on 60th day after receipt, Inspection and acceptance at our end 45 days for MSME vendors). In
case of proforma invoice / 100 % payment against delivery, Bank guarantee / security deposit has to be submitted.
5)  Firm should indicate GST registration details, HSN and SAC codes along with bid.
6)  The firm should have adequate experience AIR BRAKE AND WATER ROUTING OR should have executed
similar contracts and same may be uploaded for technical scrutiny.
7) Necessary tools required for installations are in vendor scope. BEML will supply only compressed air, light, water
only.
8) The firm can visit our factory to know about the nature of work and facilities available before quoting.
9) Quote your rate for each item separately. All the items will be considered as a set (RAKE)- 8 CARS to determine
L-1 status.
10 ) WORK SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AT BOTH THE PLACES SIMULTANEOUSLY , IN ORDER TO ACHIEVE
THE PRODUCTION TARGETS. THEREBY REDUCING THECYCLE TIME.
Attachments:

AIR BRAKE RCU-II BCX SCOPE

WATR ROUTING RCU-II BCX SCOPE

GENERAL TERMS

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

AIR BRAKE SCOPE

WATER ROUTING SCOPE

50260201 2 OF 2

50260201 1 OF 2

50260101 4 OF 4

50260101 3 OF 4

50260101 2 OF 4

50260101 1 OF 4

50260601

50260401

50260301

50260701 1 OF 2

50260701 2 OF 2

50360101 1 OF 4

50360101 2 OF 4

50360101 3 OF 4

50360101 4 OF 4

MF3016

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:AIR BRAKE AND WATER ROUTING FOR
RGM PROJ
Bid invitation number:6300037015
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 AIR ROUTING AND

WATER ROUTING FCC
10  AU

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING FCC

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 AIR ROUTING AND
WATER ROUTING GC1

4  AU

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC1

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

9 AIR ROUTING AND
WATER ROUTING GC2

4  AU

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC2

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

10 AIR ROUTING AND
WATER ROUTING GC3

4  AU

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC3

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

11 AIR ROUTING AND 4  AU



Information

Description:AIR BRAKE AND WATER ROUTING FOR
RGM PROJ
Bid invitation number:6300037015
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

WATER ROUTING GC4

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC4

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

12 AIR ROUTING AND
WATER ROUTING CC1

10  AU

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING CC1

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

13 AIR ROUTING AND
WATER ROUTING CC2

10  AU

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING CC2

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

14 INTERCONNECTING
DIFFERENT CARS AND
TESTI

10  AU

Item long text:
INTERCONNECTING DIFFERENT CARS AND TESTIING

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

15 AIR ROUTING AND
WATER ROUTING GC1

6  AU



Information

Description:AIR BRAKE AND WATER ROUTING FOR
RGM PROJ
Bid invitation number:6300037015
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

BCX

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC1 LOCATION OF WORK  AT BANGALORE COMPLEX,
BANGALORE

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

16 AIR ROUTING AND
WATER ROUTING GC2
BCX

6  AU

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC2 LOCATION OF WORK  AT BANGALORE COMPLEX,
BANGALORE

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

17 AIR ROUTING AND
WATER ROUTING GC3
BCX

6  AU

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC3 LOCATION OF WORK  AT BANGALORE COMPLEX,
BANGALORE

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

18 AIR ROUTING AND
WATER ROUTING GC4
BCX

6  AU

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC4 LOCATION OF WORK  AT BANGALORE COMPLEX,
BANGALORE

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:AIR BRAKE AND WATER ROUTING FOR
RGM PROJ
Bid invitation number:6300037015
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

19 AIR ROUTING AND
WATER ROUTING GC1
RCU-II

6  AU

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC1 , LOCATION OF WORK RCU-II, KGF.  BALANCE WORK TO BE
CARRIED OUT AT RCU-II, KGF.

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

20 AIR ROUTING AND
WATER ROUTING GC2
RCU-II

6  AU

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC2, LOCATION OF WORK RCU-II, KGF.  BALANCE WORK TO BE
CARRIED OUT AT RCU-II, KGF.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

21 AIR ROUTING AND
WATER ROUTING GC3
RCU-II

6  AU

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC3, LOCATION OF WORK RCU-II, KGF.  BALANCE WORK TO BE
CARRIED OUT AT RCU-II, KGF.

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

22 AIR ROUTING AND
WATER ROUTING GC4

6  AU



Information

Description:AIR BRAKE AND WATER ROUTING FOR
RGM PROJ
Bid invitation number:6300037015
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 7 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

RCU-II

Item long text:
AIR ROUTING AND WATER ROUTING GC4, LOCATION OF WORK RCU-II, KGF.  BALANCE WORK TO BE
CARRIED OUT AT RCU-II, KGF.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %


